2ME
Aluminium gear motors
E0
.1
20
.0
32
2.

• Two configurations available: A - B
A B
Order example
2ME22,5D-G25B4-CL
Order example
2ME11,3D-B25B5-CF
• Two configurations available: A - B
Mounting with shaft code 25
2MEGEAR MOTORS “E” SERIES
Aluminium Body
E0.120.0322.02.00IM
05
161
CB German standard
With shaft code 25-26 (see page 156)
CS SAE A
With shaft code 52-54-82-85 (see page 156)
Mounting with shaft code 82
Mounting with shaft code 26
ALUMINIUM MOUNTING FLANGES
WITH BEARING
CP European standard
With shaft code 28 (see page 156)
2ME GEAR MOTORS “E” SERIES
Aluminium Body
E0
.1
20
.0
32
2.
02
.0
0I
M
05
162
REAR COVERS
STANDARD REAR COVER
FOR UNIDIRECTIONAL MOTORS
REAR COVER WITH PORTS
FOR UNIDIRECTIONAL MOTORS 1
REAR COVER WITH PORTS
AND EXTERNAL DRAIN PORT (C)
FOR BIDIRECTIONAL MOTORS
C
G1/4
7/16-20 UNF-2B
(SAE4)
LD REAR COVER WITH SIDE DRAIN PORT (C)
A
A
STANDARD REAR COVER WITH
EXTERNAL DRAIN PORT (C) FOR
BIDIRECTIONAL MOTORS
D C
M18x1.5 G1/4
7/8-14 UNF-2B
(SAE10)
7/16-20 UNF-2B
(SAE4)
G1/2 G1/4
D D1
7/8-14 UNF-2B
(SAE10)
1-1/16-12 UN-2B
(SAE12)
G1/2 G3/4
In
le

172
GEAR MOTORS “ E” SERIES
Aluminium BodyHow to order-2ME
HOW TO ORDER
ROTATION (page 132) CODES
Clockwise D
Anti-clockwise S
Reversible R
PORTS (page 155) CODES
Flanged ports
european standard P
Flanged ports
german standard B
Threaded ports
GAS (BSPP) G
Threaded ports
SAE (ODT) R
DRIVE SHAFT (page 156) CODES
Tapered 1:5 25
Tapered 1:5 (only for CB) 26
Tapered 1:8 28
SAE A splined 9T 52
SAE splined 10T 53
SAE A splined 11T 54
9 teeth DIN 5482 splined 62
5/8” SAE A parallel 82
3/4” SAE A parallel 85
REAR COVERS (page 162) CODES
Side drain port LD
Adjustable main relief valve VS
Fixed setting main relief valve VSE
Solenoid unloading valve (12V) EV1/EV3
Solenoid unloading valve (24V) EV2/EV4
Solenoid unloading valve and relief (12V) EVS1/EVS3
Solenoid unloading valve and relief (24V) EVS2/EVS4
Fan drive - Solenoid unloading valve
and relief
Configuration at page 165
EPV ■
Fan drive - Proportional Solenoid valve
and relief
Configuration at page 165
EPP ■
Fan drive - Proportional Solenoid valve
and relief
Configuration at page 165
EPP-RV ■
Internal drain IDV
Anti - cavitation valve VR
OUTRIGGER BEARING
(page 159) CODES
European standard CP
German standard CB
For engine endothermic motors CL
For endothermic motors with axial and
radial loads CF
SAE A CS
PORTS LAYOUT CODE
Side ports (standard configuration) -
Rear ports (page 162) 1
SEAL CODE
Buna standard
Viton V
  MOUNTING FLANGES
(page 158) CODES
European standard P1
German standard Ø80 B1
SAE A 2 bolts S2
2ME
A B
B
C

I
I
Order example: 2ME 19D, ports SAE (R), drive shaft (52),
mounting flange (S2) with valve in the cover (VPS 12.5 l/min)
and pressure relief valve setting 180 bar:
2ME19D-R52S2-VPS12.5/180
DISPLACEMENTS CODES
4.6 cm3/rev. 0.27 cu.in/rev. 4.5
6.5 cm3/rev. 0.40 cu.in/rev. 6.5
8.2 cm3/rev. 0.50 cu.in/rev. 8.3
10.6 cm3/rev. 0.65 cu.in/rev. 10.5
11.5 cm3/rev. 0.68 cu.in/rev. 11.3
12.5 cm3/rev. 0.77 cu.in/rev. 12.5
13.8 cm3/rev. 0.84 cu.in/rev. 13.8
16.6 cm3/rev. 1.01 cu.in/rev. 16
19.4 cm3/rev. 1.18 cu.in/rev. 19
22.9 cm3/rev. 1.37 cu.in/rev. 22.5
25.8 cm3/rev. 1.58 cu.in/rev. 26
A
■  pressure relief valve setting (bar)
Watch our tutorials on our official youtube channels:
Salami Fluid Power
Salami Fluid Power World
Salami Fluid Power France
Salami Fluid Power España
Salami Fluid Power Deutsch
you can find our most up to date “STANDARD SALES CONDITIONS” on our website.
Potete trovare le nostre più aggiornate “CONDIZIONI DI VENDITA STANDARD” sul nostro sito.
Ph. +39 059 387 411 - sales@salami.it
SALAMI S.P.A.
Via Emilia Ovest 1006
41123 Modena (Italy)
Ph. +39 059 387 411
F. +39 059 387 639
SALAMI ESPAÑA
Poligono Industrial Armenteres
C/Primer de Maig, 18, Nave 4
08980 San Feliu de Llobregat
Barcelona
Ph. +34-93-6665451
F. +34-93-6667826
SALAMI FRANCE
22, rue Louis Saillant
69120 Valux en Velin
Lyon
Ph. +33-04-78809941
F. +33-04-78803669
SALAMI HYDRAULICS N.A INC
4630 Crossroads Park Drive
Liverpool
Ny 13088 - USA
Ph. +1-315-295-2363
F. +1-315-295-2364